1386

Contact, Nunber
NAS 9-3910
NAS 9-4746
NAS 9-3827
NAS 9-5101
NAS 94518
NASr-76
NAS 9-4629
NAS 9-5199
NAS-9-5235

FAS 9-5060
NAS 9-2690
FAS 9-5250
NAS 9-3493
FAS 9-1370
NAS 9-1724
NAS 943581
NAS 9-6003
FAS 9-6464
AS 9-1757
NAS 9-5872
NAS 9-5617
NAS 9-3904
NAS 9-2527
NAS 9-2860
NAS 9-3625
NAS 9-2055
NAS 9-5482
NAS 9-3656
FAS 93826
FAS 9-4776
NAS 9-3710
NAS 9-2990
NAS 91772
NASu-415
NAS 9-6470
HAS 9-5087

1968 NASA AUTHORIZATION

Contractor

Beckman Instrument
LTV Aerospace Corp
United Aircraft Corp
United Aireraft Corp
TRW Inc

Beckman Instrument
Radio Corp of America
Cook Electric

Philco Corp

Melpar Inc

Gulton Industries
Arde Inc

Emerson Electric
IIT Research Inst
Lear Siegler Inc
IIT Research Inst
Marquardt Corp
North American Aviation
Sperry Rand Corp
Litton Industries
Rocket Research
Arde Portland Inc

Analytical Mechanics Assoc

Pioneer Parachute
AVCO Corp

Aerojet General
Electro Optical
Gulton Industries
Eastman Xodak Co
LIV Aerospace Corp.
Computer Sciences
TRW Inc

Thiokol Chemical
Solid State Radiation
Boeing Co

Pioneer Parachute

TRAC
AS OF DECEMEER 31, 1966

&0

Location

473 Hate
Fullerton Calif
Dallas Tex
Southampton Pa
East Hartford = Conn
Redondo Beach Calif
Fullerton Calif
Camden N
Morton Grove m
Palo Alto Callf
Falls Church Va
Hawthorne Calif
Paramus N

8t Louis Mo
Chicago 11
Santa Monica Calif
Chicago pah
Van Nuys Calif
Downey. Calif
Phoenix Ariz

Woodland Hills Calif

Seattle Wash
Params Ny
Uniondale NY
Manchester NH
Tulsa Okla
Downey Calif
Pasadena Calif
Hawthorne Calif
" Rochester NY
Dallas Tex
Houston Tex
Redondo Beach Calif
Elkton Md
Los Angeles Calif
Seattle Wash
Manchester NH

Negotiated

286,115
284,839
284,809
276,282
275,020
268,273
268,000
267,225

264,941
263,3%
262,099
256,909
256,791
254,964
250,933
250,000
249,000

246,500
242,280
239,750
236,500
232,506
232,‘251
225,008
223,530
220,155
220,104
219,800
217,1.§7
217,400
213,236
212,519
205,487
205,166
203,300

202,338




